
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2020 
E-reward Events & Training Schedule 
For more details visit www.e-reward.co.uk/education  
 
Global Remuneration Professional® in partnership with WorldatWork, hosted by E-reward in London 
Dublin and Oman (highlighted in bold below). The GRP qualification is the world’s most recognised reward 
designation. Ten modules need to be passed to be awarded the respected GRP designation.  
 

26-27 Feb Dublin Total Rewards Management (GR1) 

11-13 Mar London Quantitative Principles in Compensation Management (C3E)  

15-17 Mar Oman Job Analysis, Documentation and Evaluation (GR3) 

17-19 Mar Oman Variable Pay (GR6) 

26-27 Mar London Excel Skills for Reward Professionals: Intermediate Level  

30-31 Mar London Excel Skills for Reward Professionals: Advanced Level  

2 April London Responsible Reward 

2-3 April London Pay Structuring 

22-24 Apr London Strategic Communication in Total Rewards (GR9) 

26-28 Apr Oman Total Rewards Management (GR1) 

28-30 Apr Oman International Remuneration (GR7) 

12-14 May Frankfurt International Financial Reporting Standards for Comp. Professionals (T7) 

20-22 May London Business Acumen for Comp. Professionals (C8) 

27-28 May Dublin Base Pay Administration and Pay for Performance (GR4) 

11 June London Sales Compensation Symposium 2020 ***150 guest tickets*** 

17-19 Jun London Market Pricing (GR17) 

23-25 Jun Frankfurt Quantitative Principles in Compensation Management (C3E) 

29 Jun-3 Jul London GRP summer school: 5 x 1-day classes, blended learning: 

29 Jun London • Total Rewards Management (GR1) 

30 Jun London • Quantitative Principles in Compensation Management (C3E)  

1 July London • Job Analysis, Documentation and Evaluation (GR3) 

2 July London • Base Pay Administration and Pay for Performance (GR4) 

3 July London • Variable Pay (GR6) 

7-9 Jul Frankfurt Job Analysis, Documentation and Evaluation (GR3) 

7-11 Sept London GRP summer school: 5 x 1-day classes, blended learning: 

7 Sept London • International Remuneration (GR7) 

8 Sept London • Strategic Communication in Total Rewards (GR9) 

9 Sept London • Market Pricing (GR17) 

10 Sept London • International Financial Reporting Standards for Comp. Professionals 
(T7) 

11 Sept London • Business Acumen for Comp. Professionals (C8) 

22-23 Sept London E-reward Annual Conference for Reward Leaders 2020 ***150 guest tickets*** 

30 Sept-1 
Oct 

Dublin International Financial Reporting Standards for Comp. Professionals (T7) 



6-8 Oct Frankfurt Market Pricing (GR17) 

14-16 Oct London Variable Pay (GR6) 

18-20 Oct Oman Business Acumen for Comp. Professionals (C8) 

20-22 Oct Oman Base Pay Administration and Pay for Performance (GR4) 

11-13 Nov London International Remuneration (GR7) 

25-26 Nov Dublin Strategic Communication in Total Rewards (GR9) 

6-8 Dec Oman Quantitative Principles in Compensation Management (C3E)  

8-10 Dec Oman International Financial Reporting Standards for Comp. Professionals (T7) 

9-11 Dec London Total Rewards Management (GR1) 

 


